

## A Christmas Pudding for the Haters! Graze Launches Festive Pud With a Twist (Spoiler - It's Delish)

Friday 27 November, 2015

Christmas pudding is up there on the quintessential 'love it or hate it' Christmas list, alongside Brussels sprouts, mince pies and visits to the in laws! This festive season, in attempt at converting the haters, graze has developed a lighter, tastier pudding to stop you throwing shade on what they think should be a festive fave!

The expert ingredient hunters at graze have devised a truly tempting Christmas pud with a difference for all to enjoy. Using only the finest ingredients, the delicious dessert is infused with champagne, delectable Belgian white chocolate sauce and fruity freeze dried raspberries - to pack an extra punch. A feast for both the tastebuds and eyes, the bubbly injected dessert it is an ideal (but very temporary) centrepiece for your dinner table and a real crowd pleaser, serving up to ten people.

The pudding is available from [www.graze.com](http://www.graze.com), RRP at £8, serves 8-10 people.

### ENDS

### Notes to editors

For more details on graze and to receive samples please call TEAM TASTE on 0207 242 2844 or email [chloeg@taste-pr.com](mailto:chloeg@taste-pr.com) or [orjadec@taste-pr.com](mailto:orjadec@taste-pr.com)

INGREDIENTS: **champagne pudding**: vine fruits (36%) (sultanas, currants, raisins), plain **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), brown sugar, vegetable suet (palm oil, sunflower oil, plain **wheat** flour [**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin]), Marc de Champagne (5.5%), breadcrumbs (plain **wheat** flour [**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin], water, salt, yeast), golden syrup, candied citrus peel (orange

peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, salt, acidity regulator: citric acid), Champagne (2%), orange juice from concentrate, orange peel, humectant: vegetable glycerol, lemon juice from concentrate, molasses, malted barley extract, salt, mixed spice; decorations: white chocolate sauce (96%) (sugar, vegetable oils [rapeseed, palm], skimmed **milk**powder, Belgian white chocolate (5%) [sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk**powder, natural vanilla flavouring], whey powder [**milk**], **milk** fat, emulsifier: rapeseed lecithin), freeze-dried raspberry pieces (4%) (glucose syrup, raspberries (25%), raspberry juice (20%), modified potato starch, thickener: sodium alginate, fructose)

Allergy Information: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **Bold**. May also contain traces of nut. Suitable for vegetarians. No artificial colours or flavours.

### Related Sectors:

Food & Drink ::

### Scan Me:



## Company Contact:

—

[Pressat Wire](#)

E. [support@pressat.co.uk](mailto:support@pressat.co.uk)

[View Online](#)

**Newsroom:** Visit our Newsroom for all the latest stories:

<https://www.wire.pressat.co.uk>